Data sheet
valid from: 6/12/25
Page 1 of 2
ecoFIT Reducer Concentric Short Spigot PE100 SDR17
Model:
• Short spigot for butt welding
• Application: Water distribution
• Pressure rating: 10 bar water
Note:
Please call us for availability of other sizes and dimensions
d
(mm)
d1
(mm)
Code Weight
(kg)
z
(mm)
L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
e
(mm)
e1
(mm)
90 63 P2314114092 0.11 90 30 30 5.4 3.8
90 75 P2314114091 0.12 90 30 30 5.4 4.5
110 63 P2314114113 0.15 90 30 30 6.6 3.8
110 75 P2314114112 0.16 90 30 30 6.6 4.5
110 90 P2314114111 0.17 90 30 30 6.6 5.4
125 63 P2314114129 0.19 90 30 30 7.4 3.8
125 75 P2314114128 0.20 90 30 30 7.4 4.5
125 90 P2314114127 0.21 90 30 30 7.4 5.4
125 110 P2314114126 0.23 90 30 30 7.4 6.6
140 75 P2314114144 0.25 90 30 30 8.3 4.5
140 90 P2314114143 0.26 90 30 30 8.3 5.4
140 110 P2314114142 0.27 90 30 30 8.3 6.6
140 125 P2314114141 0.29 90 30 30 8.3 7.4
160 90 P2314114164 0.35 90 30 30 9.5 5.4
160 110 P2314114163 0.35 90 30 30 9.5 6.6
160 125 P2314114162 0.36 90 30 30 9.5 7.4
160 140 P2314114161 0.38 90 30 30 9.5 8.3
180 110 P2314114184 0.44 90 30 30 10.7 6.6
180 125 P2314114183 0.46 90 30 30 10.7 7.4
180 140 P2314114182 0.45 90 30 30 10.7 8.3
180 160 P2314114181 0.49 90 30 30 10.7 9.5
200 110 P2314114205 0.63 100 40 30 11.9 6.6
200 125 P2314114204 0.63 100 40 30 11.9 7.4
200 140 P2314114203 0.63 100 40 30 11.9 8.3
200 160 P2314114202 0.64 100 40 30 11.9 9.5
200 180 P2314114201 0.67 100 40 30 11.9 10.7
225 140 P2314114229 0.81 100 40 30 13.4 8.3
225 160 P2314114228 0.83 100 40 30 13.4 9.5
225 180 P2314114227 0.81 100 40 30 13.4 10.7
225 200 P2314114226 0.83 100 40 30 13.4 11.9
250 160 P2314114254 1.01 100 40 30 14.8 9.5
250 180 P2314114253 1.03 100 40 30 14.8 10.7
250 200 P2314114252 1.00 100 40 30 14.8 11.9
250 225 P2314114251 1.04 100 40 30 14.8 13.4
280 200 P2314114283 1.32 100 40 30 16.6 11.9
280 225 P2314114282 1.31 100 40 30 16.6 13.4
280 250 P2314114281 1.31 100 40 30 16.6 14.8
315 200 P2314114319 1.93 110 50 30 18.7 11.9
315 225 P2314114318 1.89 110 50 30 18.7 13.4
315 250 P2314114317 1.85 110 50 30 18.7 14.8
315 280 P2314114316 1.77 110 50 30 18.7 16.6
355 225 P2314114359 2.53 110 50 30 21.1 13.4
355 250 P2314114358 2.46 110 50 30 21.1 14.8
355 280 P2314114357 2.38 110 50 30 21.1 16.6
355 315 P2314114356 2.33 110 50 30 21.1 18.7
400 280 P2314114403 3.25 110 50 30 23.7 16.6
400 315 P2314114402 3.11 110 50 30 23.7 18.7
400 355 P2314114401 2.99 110 50 30 23.7 21.1
Data sheet
valid from: 6/12/25
Page 2 of 2
The technical data are not binding. They neither constitute expressly warranted characteristics nor guaranteed properties nor a guar-
anteed durability. They are subject to modification. Our General Terms of Sale apply.
Georg Fischer Piping Systems Ltd, Postfach, CH-8201 Schaffhausen/SwitzerlandPhone +41 -(0)52-631 1111e-mail:
info.ps@georgfischer.comInternet: http://www.gfps.com